
 
 

 

Sponsored by Appoquinimink, Brandywine, Delaware Charter School 
Network, Christina, Colonial, New Castle County Vo-tech, Red Clay 

Consolidated School Districts 

Live Sessions for April 22, 2021 
https://zoom.us/j/92986562104?pwd=RzhERUgyYURwMWlVSXdrVEFuQ09CQT09 

Meeting ID: 929 8656 2104 
Passcode: 388307 

5:15-5:45 The Life Span Waiver 
6:00-6:30 Delaware Division of Disabilities Services 
6:45-7:15 Delaware Division of Vocational Rehabilitation  
7:30-8:00 Guardianship and Alternatives to Guardianship 

2021 NCC Transition to Adult Life Fair Vendor Presentations 
Please click this link to a list of participating vendors and their 

materials 

If you have any questions or need a language or ASL Interpreter please contact your district 
transition representative 

Appoquinimink 
Allison Kerr 

Allison.kerr@appo.k12.de.us 

Brandywine 
Miranda Thompson 

Miranda.thompson@bsd.k12.de.us 

Christina 
Norma Brister 

Norma.brister@christina.k12.de.us 
Colonial 

Beth Murray 
Beth.murray@colonial.k12.de.us 

New Castle County VoTech 
Lynn Williams 

Lynn.williams@nccvt.k12.de.us 

Red Clay 
Jill Machemer 

Jill.Machemer@redclay.k12.de.us 

Red Clay 
Deb Shepherd 

Deborah.shepherd@redclay.k12.de.us 

Charter School Network 
Stephanie DeMayo 

Stephanie.demayo@odyssey.k12.de.us 

New Castle County School Districts’ Virtual Transition to 
Adult Life Fair 

April 22, 2021 5:00pm-8:00pm  

https://zoom.us/j/92986562104?pwd=RzhERUgyYURwMWlVSXdrVEFuQ09CQT09
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/10wXbGu6W5Mr1p_uVBiGSE20mbO_RmQ17ZATDG770eu8/edit?usp=sharing
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